
LINE 
L1 
L2 
Ll 
"
L5 

"
L8 

LENGTH 

277.51 
597.55 
78.26 

354.46 
188.55 

212.71 
189.20 

C1 25.41 500.00 

C2 38.99 100.00 

C3 39.99 100.00 

C4 78.47 100.00 

C5 71.78 100.00 

C6 100.00 

C7 200.00' 
100.00 

200.00 
300.00 

75.00 

70.25 
11601 

143.72 

22.80 
105.51 
25.90 

31.07 
34.00 

309.79 
80.38 
79.81 
68.57 

LEGEND: 

- - - - PROPERTY UNE 
�P-------------- EXISTING POWER 

EXIST!NG CONTOURS 
EXISTING FENCE 

----=-:-4920-------= PROPOSED CONTOURS 
-- -- PROPOSED SLURRY WALL 3" INTO BEDROCK 
- - - - PROPOSED SLURRY WALL 5' INTO BEDROCK 

IT] SLURRY WALL CAP CROSSING 1 - SE£ DETAIL 2 (SHEET 3 OF 10) 

� SLURRY WALL CAP CROSSING 2 - SEE DETAIL 3 (SHEIT 3 OF 10) 
0 PPA-01 LOCATION OF TEST HOLE 

SURVEYING PROVIDED BY lANE ENGINEERING SERVICE, INC. 2003, PROJECT C21-308 
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Current Enterance 

Overburden & 
Topsoil Stockpile

o

September 18, 2019

Installed 2017

S  p  i  l  l  w a  y  F u l l y
I  n  s  t  a  l  l  e  d
2  0  1 9

Installed 
2017

Weed Control:
     Canadian Thistle 
     Salt Cedar
     Russian Olive
     Pig Weed
     Spurge

May 12th, 2019 
     300 Gallons with Land master
     200 Gallons with 24D
June 15th, 2019
     300 Gallons with Land Master
     200 Gallons with 24D

Amount Used:
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